
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

8

6

3

7

22

85

31

35A

30

07

1A

9

3*

46

4

27

22B

11

44

45

33B

57

15

2C

21

35D

33

94

43

65

55

29

14

8C

12

Name

Brian French

Phil Stratford

Hans Ada

Mark Brannon

Michel Gensini

Bruce Hamilton

Travis Engen

Chris Farrell

Marc Giroux

Jacek Mucha

Charles Parsons

Paul Wilson

John Delane

Cal Meeker

Lee Brahin

Kurt DelBene

Brian Blain

Gray Gregory

Chris Pedersen

Ed Swart

Wesley Cunningham

Jim Stengel

Mark Harmer

Dudley Cunningham

Bruce Leeson

Philippe Reyns

Robert Merritt

Eric Haga

Edward Copley

Douglas Schumacher

David Dwoskin

Rusty Herbert

James Barron

Robert Burnside

Sebastian Coppola

Class

9BOSS

9BOSS

9F1

9F1

9F1

9BOSS

9F1

9FA

9F1

9F1

9FA5

9FA5

9FA

9FB

9BOSS

9F2

9FA

9FB

9FA5

9FA

9F1

9FA5

9FA5

9FA5

9FA5

9FA

9F2

9FA5

9F2

9F1

9F2

9F1

9FC

9FB

9FA5

Best Tm

2:01.829

2:05.087

2:08.304

2:10.215

2:11.587

2:11.647

2:11.961

2:11.979

2:12.605

2:13.907

2:15.683

2:16.207

2:17.451

2:17.693

2:18.314

2:19.176

2:20.373

2:20.531

2:20.746

2:20.847

2:21.064

2:21.322

2:21.610

2:22.805

2:23.674

2:24.101

2:24.122

2:32.616

2:33.336

2:34.259

2:34.425

2:40.109

2:46.210

3:03.090

Year

1997

1998

2006

1997

1991

2008

2001

1979

1997

2006

1976

1973

1971

1979

1999

2002

1977

1977

1972

1978

2004

1973

1969

1973

1969

1974

1985

1972

1980

1980

1995

1990

1978

1973

1970

Make

Benetton

Benetton

Swift

Lola

Dallara

Dallara

Lola

RALT

Lola

Swift

Lola

March

Tyrrell

Ralt

Dallara

Swift

BRM

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Elan

McRae

Surtees

Lola

McLaren

Chevron

Ralt

Lola

RALT

Argo

RALT

Reynard

Zink

Brabham

Lola

Model

B197

B198

16

T97/20

F1 BMS-191

Infinity

T97/20

RT2

T97/20

16

332C

73a-2

2

RT1

Infinity

014a

P207 Formula 1

B39

T300

B45- F2

Pro Formula Mazda

GM1

TS-5

T332

M10B

B27

RT5

T300

RT4

JM8

RT 41

90D Formula Holden

Z14

BT40

T192

Engine

4000cc

4000cc

2300cc

4200cc

3498cc

3500cc

4243cc

2022cc

4243cc

2261cc

5000cc

5256cc

2997cc

1600cc

3500cc

1800cc

2995cc

1598cc

5017cc

1998cc

1308cc

5000cc

4992cc

5000cc

5000cc

1998cc

1835cc

5017cc

1600cc

2300cc

1600cc

3800cc

1838cc

1600cc

4955cc

Color

Blue/White

Blue

White/Orange

Black

Red

White/Blue

Blue

Red/Silver

Blue/Yellow

Orange/Black

White

Green

Blue

Blue/Yellow

Red

White/Blue

Blue/White

Blue

Orange

Orange

White/Blue

Red/Black

Red/White

White

Green/Gold

Red

Yellow/Blue

Blue/Blue

Red

Blue/White

Green

Red

Yellow

Black/Yellow

Red/White/Blue

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/5/2015 4:27:35 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  9

Practice 2

Practice started at 16:06:57

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/5/2015 04:00 PM


